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Description

199808270003
34401

08/27/1998
08:21:59

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MOUNT OLIVE
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH

199810300004
27751

10/30/1998
11:42:56

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRUETT,
JIMMY
ROGERS

199811100004
45221

11/10/1998
09:50:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE L C W INC

199904120001
52791

04/12/1999
10:48:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
FRANKLIN

199905200002
12201

05/20/1999
11:12:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
JERRY W

200002100000
42981

02/10/2000
10:55:40

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER,
TRUSSELL

200004110001
19181

04/11/2000
11:23:44

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REID, CARL R

200007270002
52011

07/27/2000
10:51:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ECHOLS,
SONYA D

200007180002
40621

07/18/2000
09:34:24

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE NIVEN, TENA
RENEA

199903230001
22261

200008160002
79991

08/16/2000
10:30:09

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRUTCHFIELD
, TOM

200009180003
25281

09/18/2000
11:02:37

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STUMAN,
TANA L

200010020003
45691

10/02/2000
10:41:14

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLEE,
CHESTER

200011140003
94301

11/14/2000
10:38:37

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TYSON,
JENNY R

200101040000
04141

01/04/2001
01:17:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEBERT, M
JOHN

200111060004
80541

11/06/2001
02:16:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUBBARD,
PHILIP C



200303140001
54950

03/14/2003
09:48:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
WESLEY
TAYLOR

200104030001
21581

200308120005
29030

08/12/2003
12:44:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
LINDA M

200103080000
82751

200504010001
49340

04/01/2005
08:53:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LANDERS,
WILLIAM C

200302270001
21130

200504190001
85260

04/19/2005
03:33:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUIE,
GREGORY J

200503220001
27820

200504190001
85250

04/19/2005
03:33:29

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FIORELLA,
JACK

200501110000
16710

200504190001
85270

04/19/2005
03:33:31

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KILPATRICK,
AMY D

200409020004
92370

200504270002
01220

04/27/2005
01:46:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KILPATRICK,
AMY D

200409020004
92370

200505200002
46280

05/20/2005
02:11:42

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAKANE,
CHRIS K

200403310001
64660

200505310002
62080

05/31/2005
02:54:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHAVERS,
THOMAS E JR

200004100001
16351

200507010003
30130

07/01/2005
12:58:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CROCKER,
JOHN DAVID

200110010004
23341

200507080003
43600

07/08/2005
02:55:15

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GEORGE
CRAIN
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200406160003
28190

200507250003
70830

07/25/2005
01:07:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STOKES,
WANDA C

200403240001
49640

200508100004
10900

08/10/2005
02:25:27

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
BYRON K

200210140005
00290

200508100004
10920

08/10/2005
02:25:29

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON, W
WAYNE

200411230006
43640

200508290004
45540

08/29/2005
12:56:41

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PLUMMER,
ROBERT A

200407010003
64430


