Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Leo	gal Seq= 1	,0; Party S	Seq= 2; Na	ame= PEC	DPLES BA	NK & TR	JST COMP	ANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808270003 34401	08/27/1998 08:21:59	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOUNT OLIVE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH						
199810300004 27751	10/30/1998 11:42:56	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRUETT, JIMMY ROGERS						
199811100004 15221	11/10/1998 09:50:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L C W INC						
199904120001 52791	04/12/1999 10:48:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, FRANKLIN						
199905200002 12201	05/20/1999 11:12:30	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, JERRY W						
200002100000 42981	02/10/2000 10:55:40	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARPER, TRUSSELL						
200004110001 19181	04/11/2000 11:23:44	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REID, CARL R						
200007270002 52011	07/27/2000 10:51:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ECHOLS, SONYA D						
200007180002 40621	07/18/2000 09:34:24	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NIVEN, TENA RENEA					199903230001 22261	
200008160002 79991	08/16/2000 10:30:09	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRUTCHFIELD , TOM						
200009180003 25281	09/18/2000 11:02:37	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STUMAN, TANA L						
200010020003 45691	10/02/2000 10:41:14	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLEE, CHESTER						
200011140003 94301	11/14/2000 10:38:37	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TYSON, JENNY R						
200101040000 04141	01/04/2001 01:17:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEBERT, M JOHN						
200111060004 80541	11/06/2001 02:16:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUBBARD, PHILIP C						

200303140001 54950	03/14/2003 09:48:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, WESLEY TAYLOR			200104030001 21581	
200308120005 29030	08/12/2003 12:44:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, LINDA M			200103080000 82751	
200504010001 49340	04/01/2005 08:53:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LANDERS, WILLIAM C			200302270001 21130	
200504190001 85260	04/19/2005 03:33:30	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUIE, GREGORY J			200503220001 27820	
200504190001 85250	04/19/2005 03:33:29	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FIORELLA, JACK			200501110000 16710	
200504190001 85270	04/19/2005 03:33:31	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KILPATRICK, AMY D			200409020004 92370	
200504270002 01220	04/27/2005 01:46:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KILPATRICK, AMY D			200409020004 92370	
200505200002 46280	05/20/2005 02:11:42	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKANE, CHRIS K			200403310001 64660	
200505310002 62080	05/31/2005 02:54:15	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAVERS, THOMAS É JR			200004100001 16351	
200507010003 30130	07/01/2005 12:58:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CROCKER, JOHN DAVID			200110010004 23341	
200507080003 43600	07/08/2005 02:55:15	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GEORGE CRAIN HOMEBUILDE RS INC			200406160003 28190	
200507250003 70830	07/25/2005 01:07:57	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STOKES, WANDA C			200403240001 49640	
200508100004 10900	08/10/2005 02:25:27	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, BYRON K			200210140005 00290	
200508100004 10920	08/10/2005 02:25:29	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON, W WAYNE			200411230006 43640	
200508290004 45540	08/29/2005 12:56:41	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PLUMMER, ROBERT A			200407010003 64430	